DAY DATE WARMUP STAFF LESSONS
Wed 01/05/2024 |Digital Information Technology Warmup Mr Oxford P5&6
Thu 02/05/2024 |Digital Information Technology Warmup Mr Oxford P2
Tue 07/05/2024 |Enterprise and Marketing Warmup Mr Knox P5&6
Enterprise and Marketing Warmup Mr Knox P1
Wed 08/05/2024 Engineering Warmup Mr Scarsbrook, Mr Bailey P5& 6
Religious Studies Warmup Mr Salway P5& 6
Engineering Warmup Mr Scarsbrook, Mr Bailey Tutorial
Thu 09/05/2024 Religious Studies Warmup Mr Salway Tutorial
Performing Arts Warmup Mrs Promosso Mrs Promosso P2&3
Science Warmup Mr Hill, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Miss Cooper, Miss Woodfield, Mr Kendrick, Miss Slack P5 & 6
Eri 10/05/2024 Science Warmup Mr Hill, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Miss Cooper, Miss Woodfield, Mr Kendrick, Miss Slack Tutorial
English Lit. Warmup Miss Singleton, Miss Clenaghan, Miss Mann, Miss Wilson, Miss Jones, Mrs Gibney, Ms Taplin P4 &5
Mon 13/05/2024 |English Lit. Warmup Miss Singleton, Miss Clenaghan, Miss Mann, Miss Wilson, Miss Jones, Mrs Gibney, Ms Taplin Tutorial
French Warmup Mrs Glassby Tutorial
Tue 14/05/2024 |chinese Warmup Mrs Glassby P3
History Warmup Mr Salway, Mr Byrne, Mr Bentley P5&6
History Warmup Mr Salway, Mr Byrne, Mr Bentley Tutorial
Wed 15/05/2024 Comp. Science Warmup Mr Oxford P2&3
Psychology Warmup Mrs Smith, Mrs Hickin P2&3
Maths Warmup Mrs Kinney, Mr Bird, Mr Hyatt, Miss Lickley, Miss Clogg, Mr Stower, Miss Tindall P5 &6
Maths Warmup Mrs Kinney, Mr Bird, Mr Hyatt, Miss Lickley, Miss Clogg, Mr Stower, Miss Tindall Tutorial
Thu 16/05/2024 Religious Studies Warmup Mr Salway P2&3
Science Warmup Miss Cadman, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Miss Cooper, Miss Woodfield, Mr Kendrick, Miss Slack P5&6
Science Warmup Miss Cadman, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Miss Cooper, Miss Woodfield, Mr Kendrick, Miss Slack Tutorial
Fri 17/05/2024 Geography Warmup Mr Fern-Swallow, Miss Wild, Mr Sylvester P2&3
English Lit. Warmup Miss Singleton, Miss Clenaghan, Miss Mann, Miss Wilson, Miss Jones, Mrs Gibney, Ms Taplin P4 &5




DAY DATE WARMUP STAFF LESSONS
Mon 20/05/2024 English Lit. Warmup Miss Singleton, Miss Clenaghan, Miss Mann, Miss Wilson, Miss Jones, Mrs Gibney, Ms Taplin Tutorial
Sport Warmup Mr Hamer, Mr Gibbison P2 &3
Tue 21/05/2024 Comp. Science Warmup Mr Oxford P2&3
Science Warmup Miss Cadman, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Miss Cooper, Miss Woodfield, Mr Kendrick, Miss Slack P5& 6
Wed 22/05/2024 Science Warmup Miss Cadman, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Miss Cooper, Miss Woodfield, Mr Kendrick, Miss Slack Tutorial
English Lang. Warmup Miss Singleton, Miss Clenaghan, Miss Mann, Miss Wilson, Miss Jones, Mrs Gibney, Ms Taplin P5 & 6
Thu 23/05/2024 English Lang. Warmup Miss Singleton, Miss Clenaghan, Miss Mann, Miss Wilson, Miss Jones, Mrs Gibney, Ms Taplin Tutorial
Psychology Warmup Mrs Smith, Mrs Hickin P3
Eri 24/05/2024 French Warmup Mrs Glassby Tutorial
Maths Warmup Mrs Kinney, Mr Bird, Mr Hyatt, Miss Lickley, Miss Clogg, Mr Stower, Miss Tindall P4 &5
Mon 03/06/2024 Maths Warmup Mrs Kinney, Mr Bird, Mr Hyatt, Miss Lickley, Miss Clogg, Mr Stower, Miss Tindall Tutorial
Spanish Warmup Mrs Glassby P5&6
04/06/2024 |Spanish Warmup Mrs Glassby Tutorial
Tue 04/06/2024 |History Warmup Mr Salway, Mr Byrne, Mr Bentley P2&3
04/06/2024 |Geography Warmup Mr Fern-Swallow, Miss Wild, Mr Sylvester P5&6
Wed 05/06/2024 |Geography Warmup Mr Fern-Swallow, Miss Wild, Mr Sylvester Tutorial
05/06/2024 |English Lang. Warmup Miss Singleton, Miss Clenaghan, Miss Mann, Miss Wilson, Miss Jones, Mrs Gibney, Ms Taplin P5&6
Thu 06/06/2024 |English Lang. Warmup Miss Singleton, Miss Clenaghan, Miss Mann, Miss Wilson, Miss Jones, Mrs Gibney, Ms Taplin Tutorial
06/06/2024 |Maths Warmup Mrs Kinney, Mr Bird, Mr Hyatt, Miss Lickley, Miss Clogg, Mr Stower, Miss Tindall P5&6
Fri 07/06/2024 |Science Warmup Mr Hill, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Miss Cooper, Miss Woodfield, Miss Slack P2&3
10/06/2024 |Maths Warmup Mrs Kinney, Mr Bird, Mr Hyatt, Miss Lickley, Miss Clogg, Mr Stower, Miss Tindall Tutorial
Mon | 10/06/2024 |Spanish Warmup Mrs Glassby P2 &3
10/06/2024 |Science Warmup Mr Hill, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Mr Cheetham, Miss Woodfield, Miss Slack, Mr Kendrick P5 &6
Tue 11/06/2024 |Science Warmup Mr Hill, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Mr Cheetham, Miss Woodfield, Miss Slack, Mr Kendrick Tutorial
11/06/2024 |Further Maths Warmup P2 &3
Wed | 12/06/2024 (Polish Warmup Mrs Glassby P2
Thu 13/06/2024 |Geography Warmup Mr Fern-Swallow, Miss Wild, Mr Sylvester P1&2
13/06/2024 |Science Warmup Mr Hill, Miss Szabo, Miss Holmes, Mr Cheetham, Miss Woodfield, Miss Slack, Mr Kendrick P5&6
Fri 14/06/2024 |Geography Warmup Mr Fern-Swallow, Miss Wild, Mr Sylvester Tutorial
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Mon 17/06/2024 |Design & Tech. Warmup Mr Scarsbrook, Mr Bailey, Mrs Hagan P5&6
Tue 18/06/2024 |Design & Tech. Warmup Mr Scarsbrook, Mr Bailey, Mrs Hagan Tutorial
Wed | 19/06/2024 [Hosp. & Catering Warmup Mrs Hagan Tutorial
Thu 20/06/2024 |Further Maths Warmup Tutorial




